Technical Reference Document
ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAK9
Product Model: ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAK9
Document Type: Technical Reference
Document Version: 1.0
Prepared Date: 2024
Confidentiality Level: Public
1. Product Overview

10.1 Dimensional Drawings
Refer to separate drawing package for detailed mechanical dimensions
10.2 Part Numbering System
• ASR: Product family identifier
• 1K: Performance class
• 4R2: Revision level
• 20G: Frequency specification
• SHAK9: Special feature code
10.3 Revision History
• Version 1.0: Initial release (2024)
Document Control Information - Prepared By: Technical Documentation Team -
Reviewed By: Engineering Department - Approved By: Quality Assurance Manager -
Document ID: TRD-ASR1K4R2-20G-SHAK9-001 - Page Count: 8 pages
This document is the property of the manufacturer and contains proprietary
information. Unauthorized reproduction is prohibited.